24 PRESSURE PIPE
SOLID WALL PIPE
ADS POLYFLEX COPPER TUBING SIzE PIPE
SDR 9 (200 psi) PE 3608 (BLUE)
SDR 9 (200 psi) PE 3608 (BLACK)
color iS baSed upon regional SpecificationS.
SIZE COIL LENGTH MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE
PRESSURE AT 73º F PRODUCT CODE
¾" (19 mm) 100' (30.5 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-75200100
¾" (19 mm) 200' (61.0 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-75200200
¾" (19 mm) 300' (91.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-75200300
¾" (19 mm) 500' (152.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-75200500
1" (25 mm) 100' (30.5 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-1200100
1" (25 mm) 200' (61.0 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-1200200
1" (25 mm) 300' (91.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-1200300
1" (25 mm) 500' (152.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-1200500
1¼" (32 mm) 100' (30.5 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-1250200100
1¼" (32 mm) 200' (61.0 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-1250200200
1¼" (32 mm) 300' (91.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-1250200300
1¼" (32 mm) 500' (152.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-1250200500
1½" (38 mm) 100' (30.5 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-150200100
1½" (38 mm) 200' (61.0 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-150200200
1½" (38 mm) 300' (91.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-150200300
1½" (38 mm) 500' (152.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-150200500
2" (50 mm) 100' (30.5 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-2200100
2" (50 mm) 200' (61.0 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-2200200
2" (50 mm) 300' (91.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-2200300
2" (50 mm) 500' (152.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-2200500
SIZE COIL LENGTH MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE
PRESSURE AT 73º F PRODUCT CODE
¾" (19 mm) 100' (30.5 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-75200100B
¾" (19 mm) 200' (61.0 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-75200200B
¾" (19 mm) 300' (91.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-75200300B
¾" (19 mm) 500' (152.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-75200500B
1" (25 mm) 100' (30.5 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-1200100B
1" (25 mm) 200' (61.0 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-1200200B
1" (25 mm) 300' (91.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-1200300B
1" (25 mm) 500' (152.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-1200500B
1¼" (32 mm) 100' (30.5 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-1250200100B
1¼" (32 mm) 200' (61.0 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-1250200200B
1¼" (32 mm) 300' (91.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-1250200300B
1¼" (32 mm) 500' (152.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-1250200500B
1½" (38 mm) 100' (30.5 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-150200100B
1½" (38 mm) 200' (61.0 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-150200200B
1½" (38 mm) 300' (91.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-150200300B
1½" (38 mm) 500' (152.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-150200500B
2" (50 mm) 100' (30.5 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-2200100B
2" (50 mm) 200' (61.0 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-2200200B
2" (50 mm) 300' (91.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-2200300B
2" (50 mm) 500' (152.4 m) 200 psi (1379 kPa) 4-2200500B